
Date Activity Venue Co-ordinator 

Jan 17 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 
    

Feb 10 (Sat) Indoor climbing Big Rock, Milton Keynes Jo Springthorpe 

21 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 

25 (Sun) MTB ride Forest of Dean Alex Brown 
    

Mar 2 (Sat) - 10 Sport climbing Costa Blanca Jo Springthorpe 

19 (Tues) AGM and Club Year Standard Triumph Club John Handley 
    

April 17 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 

19 (Fri) - 21  Climbing  Corris Jon Duffy 

27 (Sat) Walking Peak District Jo Springthorpe 

28 (Sun) MTB ride Peak District loop Alex Brown 
    

May 11(Sat)-12 Work w/e CMC cottage Dermot Lynch 

15 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 
    

June 19 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 

22/23 (Sat/Sun) Scrambling Wildboar Clough Alex Brown 
    

July 5 (Fri) - 7 Summer BBQ Corris Mike Thomas 

14 (Sun) Family walk Peak District Chris Garnett 

17 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 

27/28 (Sat/Sun) TBD Lake District Alex Brown 
    

Aug 9 (Fri) - 11 Camping Arenigs, Bala Clive Harridge 

21 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 
    

Sept 18 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 

21 (Sat) - 22 Work w/e CMC cottage Dermot Lynch 
    

Oct 3 (Thu) - 10 Sport climbing Kalymnos John Handley 

16 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 
    

Nov 20 (Wed) Social gathering Phantom Coach pub Members 
    

Dec 7 (Sat) Indoor climbung Redpoint, Birmingham Jo Springthorpe 

8 (Sun) Xmas walk & meal Sutton Park Mike Thomas 

                Version 4 
In addition there will be a number of ad-hoc meetings arranged via WhatsApp 
 
Mark Edwards mark@covastro.plus.com  Tel: 024 76543689 
John Handley johnhandley@rocketmail.com Tel: 024 76462535     


